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ANZORENA JUNÍN 88 - CENTRAL CÓRDOBA 75 
Parciales: 21/24 - 25/12 - 23/18 - 19/21 

Juez: Oyola Pablo | Arbitro: Herrera Carlos  
16/12/2009 | | 1F | Fecha 11 
  

  ANZORENA JUNÍN 88                                               

NR JUGADOR PTS 1C 1L 1% 2C 2L 2% 3C 3L 3% CC CL C% RT RO RD AS TA PR PP FP FR TJ VAL 

 4 GALARZA  NELSON JOSÉ    6    2    5     40    2    5     40    0    0      0    2    5     40     4    2    2    0    0    1    2    4    4  11.30    3 

 5 RUBIA LUCAS FRANCISCO    2    0    0      0    1    2     50    0    0      0    1    2     50     5    2    3    0    1    2    0    0    0  20.18    9 

 6 BAEZA JOAQUÍN *   13    3    4     75    2    3     67    2    7     29    4   10     40     4    0    4    6    0    2    1    2    4  39.00   19 

 7 AZCONA  GASTON DANIEL    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    0 

 8 NOVELLO  MATIAS R. *   15    6    9     67    3    4     75    1    1    100    4    5     80     3    1    2    0    0    0    2    3    4  15.22   13 

 9 SOLA  LIONEL ADRIAN *    5    1    4     25    2    5     40    0    3      0    2    8     25     3    1    2    1    0    1    2    1    3  33.16    1 

10 GRIFFA BERRO RODRIGO *   12    2    4     50    5   10     50    0    3      0    5   13     38     7    0    7    0    0    1    0    1    4  36.26   13 

11 MARTIN EDUARDO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    0 

12 AGUILERA  NICOLAS GABRIEL    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    1    0    0   1.00   –1 

13 OLIVARES  ALEJANDRO *   18    8   10     80    5    8     63    0    0      0    5    8     63     4    2    2    1    0    1    4    4    5  18.30   16 

14 RUBIA FACUNDO FERNANDO   17    2    2    100    6   10     60    1    3     33    7   13     54     6    2    4    0    0    2    0    2    1  24.38   18 

                                                     0 

  EQUIPO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     2    0    2    0    0    0    0    0    0   0.00    2 

  TOTALES   88   24   38     63   26   47     55    4   17     24   30   64     47    38   10   28    8    1   10   12   17   25 200.00   93 

                                                    

  CENTRAL CÓRDOBA 75                                               

NR JUGADOR PTS 1C 1L 1% 2C 2L 2% 3C 3L 3% CC CL C% RT RO RD AS TA PR PP FP FR TJ VAL 

 4 ALE SERGIO DANIEL *   20    6    8     75    7   12     58    0    0      0    7   12     58     5    0    5    0    0    2    1    5    8  20.23   22 

 5 OSORES  PABLO DANIEL *    9    0    0      0    3    6     50    1    7     14    4   13     31     9    3    6    0    0    2    1    3    0  37.06    7 

 6 ROMANI  FACUNDO JAVIER *    5    3    3    100    1    1    100    0    2      0    1    3     33     0    0    0    1    0    1    1    4    3  28.58    3 

 7 RODRIGUEZ RAUL F.    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    1      0    0    1      0     1    0    1    0    0    0    0    1    0   4.01   –1 

 8 ROMANO BRUNO EDUARDO *   20    3    3    100    7    9     78    1    6     17    8   15     53     8    0    8    0    1    2    3    4    3  30.23   20 

 9 MALDONADO  EMILIANO DAVID    3    0    0      0    0    1      0    1    2     50    1    3     33     2    0    2    0    0    0    2    3    1  11.02   –1 

10 MIRANDA  LAUTARO    6    2    2    100    2    3     67    0    3      0    2    6     33     2    0    2    1    0    2    3    2    2  14.21    4 

11 MATEO  FEDERICO    8    0    0      0    4    4    100    0    0      0    4    4    100     5    1    4    0    1    0    1    0    0  15.13   13 

12 CANTERO  MIGUEL ALBERTO *    4    0    0      0    2    5     40    0    4      0    2    9     22     3    1    2    2    0    2    2    2    0  25.14    0 

                                                     0 

14 FERNANDEZ CARLOS RUBEN    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    1      0    0    1      0     0    0    0    0    0    0    2    1    0  13.19   –4 

                                                     0 

  EQUIPO    0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0    0    0      0     4    2    2    0    0    0    1    0    0   0.00    3 

  TOTALES   75   14   16     88   26   41     63    3   26     12   29   67     43    39    7   32    4    2   11   17   25   17 200.00   66 

 


